ACTIVITY RUN

Bus A

Leave elementary 3115
Leave Jr high 3:20
Brush Qak 3:25
Alward way 3:27
Woodburrow 3:32
Leaning Cedar 3:33
Sites Rd 3:35
Linda Rd 3:37
Bunya 3:38
Long Hay Flat Rd 3:45
McCumber 3:47
Starlight Pines 3:50
Airport Rd 3:51
Creekside Rd 3:55
Bus B

Pine Ridge Estates 3:25
Alpine Center 3:26
Park and Ride 3:27
Shasta Forest/Bambi 3:30
Shingle Creek 3:33
Black Butte Market 3:35
Frey Rd/Dersch Rd 3:45
Comino Oro 3:50
Comino Vista 3:51
28031 Hwy 44 3:52
Ringtail 3:54
29575 Hwy 44 3:56
29695 Hwy 44 3:57

*Please note that all stop times are approximate. Times may vary due to
ridership.




